one COUNTY | one FUTURE

105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

08-00550 Version: 1

Agenda Item Status: Passed

6/5/2008 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
6/17/2008 Final action: 6/17/2008

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Supplemental Evacuation Agreement No. 3, SPCVAN
-1-93-0006, on Jalama Beach County Park, Ocean Beach County Park, Point Sal Road, and Surf
Station Parking Lot, ORES Folio No. 003375, between the County of Santa Barbara and the United
States Air Force extending the term of the existing Evacuation Agreement for an additional period of
five (5) years beginning December 1, 2007 through November 30, 2012. All other terms and
conditions of the Agreement shall be and remain the same, Third and Fourth Districts.

GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Attachment
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/17/2008 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Approved; Chair to Execute Pass

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

